
Place School Front Back Total

1st Columbus School for Girls * 346

1 Kate Kramer, 12 35 39 74

2 Caroline Kromalic, 12 43 40 83

3 Emma Kim, 10 45 45 90

4 Madi Kim, 9 50 49 99

5 Ally Werstler, 12 45 56 101

2nd Columbus Academy * 366

1 Grace Luo, 10 42 46 88

2 Eva Baker, 10 49 42 91

3 Angela Hu, 9 48 49 97

4 Eliza Freytag, 10 48 42 90

5 Morgan Crain, 10 54 51 105

3rd Newark Catholic * 370

1 Anna Crumrine, 12 41 44 85

2 Morgan Spearman, 12 40 45 85

3 Megan Hinger, 10 54 51 105

4 Alli Doehring, 10 48 47 95

5 Macy Meyers, 10 61 54 115

4th Fisher Catholic 442

1 Meg Saffell, 11 47 41 88

2 Emma Mitchell, 11 48 56 104

3 Malia McClenaghan, 10 63 51 114

4 Elle Mitchell, 9 68 68 136

5th Bishop Ready 495
1 Clarissa Bachelder, 12 44 48 92

2 Mattie Wiethe, 11 65 68 133

3 Lema Ahmed, 10 58 66 124

4 Gabbie Phillips, 11 67 78 145

5 Cece Muraco, 11 DQ 70 DQ
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6th Elgin 514
1 Ashley Watkins, 12 55 59 114

2 Liby Carpenter, 11 65 61 126

3 Kylie Rhodes, 11 69 66 135

4 Gracee Carmichael, 9 74 65 139

5 Callie Miller, 11 82 85 167

7th North Union 521
1 Cami Craft, 12 55 55 110

2 Lilly Taylor, 11 58 69 127

3 Makenzie Moss, 12 70 64 134

4 Lauryn Wasserbeck, 9 70 80 150

8th Madison-Plains 534

1 Rachel Weis, 12 57 58 115

2 Bryanna Dodds, 12 58 55 113

3 Becca Plympton, 10 69 74 143

4 Caralyn Fisher, 10 79 84 163

9th Liberty Union 539

1 Kaylee Utsinger, 11 65 65 130

2 Kyley Morris, 10 64 71 135
3 Keara Raliegh, 10 67 62 129

4 Mary Chesnut, 11 73 72 145

5 Gabby Howell, 9 87 77 164



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Kate Kramer, 12 Columbus School for Girls* 35 39 74

2 Caroline Kromalic, 12 Columbus School for Girls* 43 40 83

3 Anna Crumrine, 12 Newark Catholic* 41 44 85

Morgan Spearman, 12 Newark Catholic* 40 45 85

5 Grace Luo, 10 Columbus Academy* 42 46 88

Meg Saffell **, 11 Fisher Catholic 47 41 88

7 Eliza Freytag, 10 Columbus Academy* 48 42 90

Emma Kim, 10 Columbus School for Girls* 45 45 90

9 Eva Baker, 10 Columbus Academy* 49 42 91

10 Clarissa Bachelder **, 12 Bishop Ready 44 48 92

11 Alli Doehring, 10 Newark Catholic* 48 47 95

Olivia Dickson **, 9 Utica 50 45 95

13 Angela Hu, 9 Columbus Academy* 48 49 97

14 Madi Kim, 9 Columbus School for Girls* 50 49 99

15 Emma Crace, 11 West Jefferson 48 52 100

16 Ally Werstler, 12 Columbus School for Girls* 45 56 101

17 Emma Mitchell, 11 Fisher Catholic 48 56 104

18 Morgan Crain, 10 Columbus Academy* 54 51 105

Megan Hinger, 10 Newark Catholic* 54 51 105

20 Cami Craft, 12 North Union 55 55 110

21 Isabelle Swindall, 12 West Jefferson 54 58 112

22 Bryanna Dodds, 12 Madison-Plains 58 55 113

23 Ashley Watkins, 12 Elgin 55 59 114

Malia McClenaghan, 10 Fisher Catholic 63 51 114

25 Rachel Weis, 12 Madison-Plains 57 58 115

Macy Meyers, 10 Newark Catholic* 61 54 115

27 Eryn Queen, 12 Johnstown-Monroe 59 57 116

28 Paige Bennett, 12 Wellington School 55 62 117

29 Lema Ahmed, 10 Bishop Ready 58 66 124

Avery Boyle, 9 Utica 68 56 124

31 Liby Carpenter, 11 Elgin 65 61 126

32 Lilly Taylor, 11 North Union 58 69 127

33 Keara Raliegh, 10 Liberty Union 67 62 129

34 Kaylee Utsinger, 11 Liberty Union 65 65 130

35 McKenzie Thomas, 11 Johnstown-Monroe 67 65 132

36 Mattie Wiethe, 11 Bishop Ready 65 68 133

37 Makenzie Moss, 12 North Union 70 64 134

38 Kylie Rhodes, 11 Elgin 69 66 135
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Kyley Morris, 10 Liberty Union 64 71 135

40 Elle Mitchell, 9 Fisher Catholic 68 68 136

41 Gracee Carmichael, 9 Elgin 74 65 139

42 Becca Plympton, 10 Madison-Plains 69 74 143

43 Mary Chesnut, 11 Liberty Union 73 72 145

Gabbie Phillips, 11 Bishop Ready 67 78 145

45 Gabbie King, 12 West Jefferson 73 74 147

46 Katelyn Sofsky, 12 Johnstown-Monroe 68 80 148

47 Lauryn Wasserbeck, 9 North Union 70 80 150

48 Caralyn Fisher, 10 Madison-Plains 79 84 163

49 Gabby Howell, 9 Liberty Union 87 77 164

50 Callie Miller, 11 Elgin 82 85 167


